
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00022, Malad

R Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-15  0.6 Mi. S of Woodruff IC

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 11,017

 10,241
 12,957

Oneida (36)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 5,502

 5,295
 6,018

 5,516

 4,946
 6,939

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- 1 2 3 4 5 6

Road - 10,166 9,434 9,942 10,773 14,308 14,101

S DIR - 5,090 4,674 4,869 5,219 6,642 7,218

N DIR - 5,076 4,760 5,073 5,554 7,666 6,883

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14,744 10,572 9,744 10,284 11,721 12,885 13,852

8,123 5,156 4,893 5,048 5,352 4,956 7,155

6,621 5,416 4,851 5,236 6,369 7,929 6,697

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

14,312 10,490 9,371 9,604 10,798 13,096 -

8,283 5,477 4,784 4,766 5,175 6,276 -

6,029 5,013 4,587 4,838 5,623 6,820 -

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

- - 8,020 8,342 8,972 11,486 10,625

- - 3,997 4,250 4,434 5,529 5,291

- - 4,023 4,092 4,538 5,957 5,334

28 29 30 31 - - -

10,109 7,442 7,410 7,995 - - -

5,566 3,639 3,619 4,074 - - -

4,543 3,803 3,791 3,921 - - -

MADW 13,055 9,668 8,796 9,233 10,566 12,944 12,859

STDEV 2,560 1,494 1,020 1,009 1,151 1,157 1,939

DAYFAC 0.84 1.14 1.25 1.19 1.04 0.85 0.86
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